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201203140000
88670

03/14/2012
11:06:22

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GAULT
CHARLES N

24 63 Instr
#:20100128000
027080

Lot#:133
Book:24 Pg:63
Sub:BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE
FIRST
SECTOR

201203140000
88800

03/14/2012
11:31:33

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE HOBBS
BRENT

Sec:12
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201203050000
77590

03/05/2012
01:47:04

BRYANT BANK Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

RUSHING
EMILY JONES

Sec:9 Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201203060000
78980

03/06/2012
11:06:12

BRYANT BANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

NSH CORP 37 47 Instr
#:20111207000
368860

Lot#:9-2
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

201203120000
84700

03/12/2012
01:28:09

BRYANT BANK Grantor AFFIDAVITS BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20091201000
441940

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201203120000
84700

03/12/2012
01:28:09

BRYANT BANK Grantee AFFIDAVITS KNOWLTON
KAREN G

Instr
#:20091201000
441940

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201203120000
84710

03/12/2012
01:28:10

BRYANT BANK Grantor DEEDS JONES
PHILLIP C

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201203270001
04230

03/27/2012
10:28:26

BRYANT BANK Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRYANT BANK Instr
#:20080328000
126160

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201203140000
88770

03/14/2012
11:15:46

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CUTCHER
RUBEN D

Instr
#:20090618000
233450

Other:SEE
INST

201203140000
88790

03/14/2012
11:22:34

BRYANT BANK Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SULLIVAN M
KEVIN

24 102 Instr
#:20110224000
064130

Lot#:43
Book:24
Pg:102
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE III



201203210000
96440

03/21/2012
08:39:28

BRYANT BANK Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 95 Instr
#:20111229000
396030

Lot#:11-18
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201203270001
04230

03/27/2012
10:28:26

BRYANT BANK Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ORTHOPAEDI
C PHYSICAL
THERAPY INC

Instr
#:20080328000
126160

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


